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Intern\z{ ﬁpt Committee
The Internal Complaint Committee of« A{ﬁtty’UmverSWy, Haryana is reconstituted as

under:
S.No. Name StatusIn the Contact No. Email Id
Committee
1 Dr. lla Gupta Chairperson 9855075605 igupta@ggn.amity.edu
2 Dr. Garima Parkash Member 9810003320 gparkash@ggn.amity.edu
3 Dr.Manju Aggarwal External 9415410716 manjua@lko.amity.edu
Member dsw@lko.amity.edu
4 Dr. Ranjana Kothari Member 9312905904 rkothari@ggn.amity.edu
5 Dr. Pooja Rana Member 9910558366 pranal @ggn.amity.edu
6 Dr. Machiavelli Singh Member 9996633376 msingh?2 @ggn.amity.edu
7 br. Mus.tafa N‘adeem Mgmber 8295320920 mnkirmani@ggn.amity.edy
Kirmani
8 Dr. Monica Yadav Member 9810706394 myadav@ggn.amity.edu
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~ Manesar, Gurugram 1 1224143

To:-The Chairperson and all members of the Internal Complaint Committee

Cc:  Vice Chancellor
Pro Vice Chancellor
All Deans/Director/HOIs
Head Marketing Team for uploading on the University website



